
PRODUCT FEATURES

www.dreamGEAR.com | www.iSound.com
20001 S. Western Avenue, Torrance, CA 90501

tel: 310.222.5522 :: fax: 310.222.5577

DESIGNED FOR COMFORT
DURING GAME PLAY

Stylus Pack
for 2DS™

ITEM No. - DG2DS-4273
UPC - 8 45620 04273 9
COLOR - Assorted

• Grip Stylus offers extended comfort during long gaming sessions
• Silicone grips increases gaming accuracy and control
• Precision styluses in 4 assorted colors
• Each precision stylus fits inside a Wii U™  GamePad, 
   2DS™ system or 3DS XL™ system
• Also compatible with all resistive touchscreen gaming devices

QUANTITY

SHIPPING INFORMATION

MASTER

INNER

SINGLE

WIDTH (in.) HEIGHT (in.) DEPTH (in.) CUBE (ft3) WEIGHT (lbs.) UPC NUMBER
  8 45620 04273 9

Designed & Engineered in the USA. Manufactured in China.
Conçu et Développé aux Etats-Unis. Fabriqué en Chine

PACKAGING:......COMPLETE FRENCH: YES.....SPANISH: YES
USER GUIDE:......COMPLETE FRENCH: YES.....SPANISH: YES

  8 45620 04273 9

  8 45620 04273 9

dreamGEAR and the dreamGEAR logo are registered trademarks of dreamGEAR, LLC. © 2014 dreamGEAR, LLC. Nintendo and 2DS are trademarks of Nintendo of America. 
This product is not manufactured, sponsored, licensed or distributed by Nintendo of America. Packaging design copyrighted by dreamGEAR, LLC.2DS and games not included.

Game system, controllers and games not included.

PRECISION STYLUSES
FOR EASY STORAGE AND TRANSPORT 

GRIP STYLUS
FOR INCREASED COMFORT, 
ACCURACY AND CONTROL

24

4

1

8.25

2.50

3.25

8.25

3.75

7

8.25

7.25

0.50

0.32

0.04

0.006

2.50

0.35

0.05

works with | fonctionne avec


