

i.Sound: The New Sound

www.dreamGEAR.com | www.iSound.com 20001 S. Western Avenue, Torrance, CA 90501 tel: 310.222.5522 :: fax: 310.222.5577

Stylus Pack

for **2DS**TM

ITEM No. - DG2DS-4273 UPC - 8 45620 04273 9 COLOR - Assorted

PRODUCT FEATURES

- Grip Stylus offers extended comfort during long gaming sessions
- Silicone grips increases gaming accuracy and control
- Precision styluses in 4 assorted colors
- Each precision stylus fits inside a Wii U[™] GamePad,
 2DS[™] system or 3DS XL[™] system
- Also compatible with all resistive touchscreen gaming devices

GRIP STYLUS FOR INCREASED COMFORT, ACCURACY AND CONTROL





PRECISION STYLUSES
FOR EASY STORAGE AND TRANSPORT

DESIGNED FOR COMFORTDURING GAME PLAY



PACKAGING:.....COMPLETE FRENCH: YES.....SPANISH: YES USER GUIDE:.....COMPLETE FRENCH: YES.....SPANISH: YES

Game system, controllers and games not included.

SHIPPING INFORMATION							
	QUANTITY	WIDTH (in.)	HEIGHT (in.)	DEPTH (in.)	CUBE (ft3)	WEIGHT (lbs.)	UPC NUMBER
MASTER	24	8.25	8.25	8.25	0.32	2.50	8 45620 04273 9
INNER	4	2.50	3.75	7.25	0.04	0.35	8 45620 04273 9
SINGLE	1	3.25	7	0.50	0.006	0.05	8 45620 04273 9